Macomb County Middle School CC Championship

Race Date
October 02, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 7th/8th Grade
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 16:00.0
1 145 Sydney Goodrich 7 1 1 14:14.0 14:14.0 0:00.0
2 146  Aleda Miller 7 5 6 15:42.0 29:56.0 1:28.0
3 144 Alexandra Divito 8 6 12 15:53.0 45:49.0 1:39.0
4 147 Kiarra Robbins 8 18 30 16:51.0 1:02:40.0 2:37.0
5 148 Barret Schettler 7 21 51 17:20.0  1:20:00.0 3:06.0
Team - Armada Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 16:16.0
1 35  Alaina Carroll 7 3 3 15:18.0 15:18.0 0:00.0
2 39  Julia Klinkman 7 11 14 16:23.0 31:41.0 1:05.0
3 40  Kayley Tolin 7 12 26 16:24.0 48:05.0 1:06.0
4 38  Emily Hayward 7 15 41 16:34.0 1:04:39.0 1:16.0
5 36  Reilly Chodnicki 7 16 57 16:41.0 1:21:20.0 1:23.0
6 37 Isabella Gielniak 7 (27) (84) 21:00.0 1:42:20.0 5:42.0
Team - L'anse Creuse East Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 18:13.3
1 80 Isabel Kozicki 7 4 4 15:30.0 15:30.0 0:00.0
2 75  Mallory Allard 8 7 11 15:58.0 31:28.0 0:28.0
3 77 Tori Beels 7 14 25 16:26.5 47:54.5 0:56.5
4 76 Isabella Archer 7 17 42 16:49.0 1:04:43.5 1:19.0
5 81  Deliah Shaughney 8 28 70 26:23.0 1:31:06.5 10:53.0
6 78  Madison Didanato 7 (29) (99) 26:34.0 1:57:40.5 11:04.0
7 79  Hazel Harrison 7 (30) (129) 26:34.5  2:24:15.0 11:04.5
Team - L'anse Creuse North Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 16:47.0
1 117  Caitlin O'Malley 7 2 2 14:25.0 14:25.0 0:00.0
2 116 Madaline Novak 7 10 12 16:20.0 30:45.0 1:55.0
3 118  Taylor Quirk 8 13 25 16:26.0 47:11.0 2:01.0
4 120 Cara Verlinde 8 22 47 18:02.0 1:05:13.0 3:37.0
5 115  Sara Maloney 7 24 71 18:42.0 1:23:55.0 4:17.0
Team - Dakota M.S. Running Club Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 17:01.2
1 19 Dobies Samantha 7 8 8 16:09.0 16:09.0 0:00.0
2 162 Julianna Kressner 7 9 17 16:11.0 32:20.0 0:02.0
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Race Date
October 02, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Dakota M.S. Running Club

Team Score (places):79

23  Bojanowski Abby
20  Bartsch Abigail
21  Glotzbach Emily
18  Palmer Heidi
159  Hannah Blair
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Macomb County Middle School CC Championship
Final Team Results
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:01.2
19 36 16:57.0 49:17.0 0:48.0
20 56 17:10.0 1:06:27.0 1:01.0
23 79 18:39.0 1:25:06.0 2:30.0
(25) (104) 19:31.0 1:44:37.0 3:22.0
(26) (130) 20:26.0  2:05:03.0 4:17.0
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